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Maneuver Element Details

Command
x1 L3/35 Tankette

Light Tank Company

x2 L3/35lf Flamethrower Tank

x4 L3/35 Tankette

IT-01

IT-01

IT-02

x4 M13/40 Medium Tank

Medium Tank Company
Command
x1 M13/40 Medium Tank

IT-05

IT-05

Medium Tank Battalion

Headquarters Element 
x1 Commander
Transport
x1 Fiat 508 CM

x1 M13/40 Medium Tank

x3 Medium Tank Company
MANEUVER ELEMENTS

HQ IT-26

IT-16

IT-05

x1 37mm Antitank Gun

x1 TL 37 Light Prime Mover

DAK-36

IT-19

ATTACHMENTS

Light Tank Battalion

Headquarters Element 
x1 Commander
Transport
x1 Fiat 508 CM

x1 L3/35 Tankette

x2 L3/35lf Flamethrower Tank

x3 Light Tank Company
MANEUVER ELEMENTS

HQ

IT-01

IT-26

IT-02

IT-16

x1 37mm Antitank Gun

x1 TL 37 Light Prime Mover

DAK-36

IT-19

ATTACHMENTS

Maneuver Element Details

132nd Armored Regiment

I Light Tank Battalion

II Light Tank Battalion

III Light Tank Battalion

VII Medium Tank Battalion



Bersaglieri Motociclisti Battalion

Headquarters Element [Experienced]
x1 Commander
x1 Fiat 508 CM

x3 Bersaglieri Motorcycle Company

x1 TL 37 Light Prime Mover

x1 47/32 Antitank Gun

MANEUVER ELEMENTS

ATTACHMENTS

HQ

x1 Motorcycle Scout Platoon

IT-26
IT-16

IT-22

IT-19

Bersaglieri Autotransportatio Bn

Headquarters Element [Experienced]
x1 Commander
x1 Fiat 508 CM

x2 Bersaglieri Rifle Company

x4 TL 37 Light Prime Mover

x4 47/32 Antitank Gun

MANEUVER ELEMENTS

ATTACHMENTS

HQ

x1 Motorcycle Scout Platoon

IT-26
IT-16

IT-19

IT-22

x1 Motorcycle

x3 Bersaglieri

x3 Motorcycle

x1 Commander

Motorcycle Scout Platoon
Command

HQ

Transport

Transport

IT-15

IT-26

IT-25

IT-15
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Maneuver Element Details

Maneuver Element Details

x8 Motorcycle

x1 Commander

x1 20mm Solothurn Antitank Rifle

x6 Bersaglieri

x1 AS 37 Light Truck

Command
Bersaglieri Motorcycle Company

Transport

HQ

Transport

ATTACHMENTS
x1 Breda Medium Machine Gun

IT-26

IT-31

IT-25

IT-15

IT-30

IT-17

x1 37mm Antitank Gun

x1 TL 37 Light Prime Mover

Transport
DAK-36

IT-19

x5 AS 37 Light Truck

x1 Commander

x1 20mm Solothurn Antitank Rifle

x8 Bersaglieri

Command
Bersaglieri Rifle Company

Transport

HQ

ATTACHMENTS
x1 Breda Medium Machine Gun

IT-26

IT-31

IT-25

IT-17

x1 AS 37 Light Truck
Transport

IT-17

IT-30

x1 37mm Antitank Gun

x1 TL 37 Light Prime Mover

DAK-36

IT-19

8th Bersaglieri Regiment

III Motociclisti Battalion

V Autotransportatio Battalion

XII Autotransportatio Battalion



Maneuver Element Details

x2 20mm Antiaircraft Gun

MANEUVER ELEMENTS

ATTACHMENTS

HQ

x1-2 Light Artillery Battery

Infantry Battalion
HEADQUARTERS ELEMENT
x1 Commander
x1 Fiat 508 CM

x2 Assault Company

Organic Fire Support 
x3 81mm Mortar

DIVISIONAL ATTACHMENTS
FIRE SUPPORT ELEMENT

IT-26

x1 Reserve Company

x1 Scout Platoon

x0-2 100mm Medium Howitzer Battery
NON-DIVISIONAL ATTACHMENTS

x0-1 105mm Medium Howitzer Battery

IT-16

IT-23

IT-33

x1 Forward Observer

Off-board Direct Fire Support
x2 100/17 Medium Howitzer                
-1V, 0TGsv Lrg Template

On-board Attachment

x1 Fiat 508 CM
Transport

FO

100mm Medium Howitzer Battery

IT-27

IT-16

x1 Forward Observer

Off-board Direct Fire Support
x2 105/28 Medium Howitzer     
-1V, 0TGsV Lrg Template

On-board Attachment

x1 Fiat 508 CM
Transport

FO

105mm Medium Howitzer Battery

IT-27

IT-16

x1 Forward Observer

Off-board Direct Fire Support
x2 75/27 Light Gun                      IT-20

On-board Attachment

x1 Fiat 508 CM
Transport

FO

Light Artillery Battery

IT-27

IT-16

x3 Breda Light Machine Gun

x6 Rifle Infantry

Command
Assault Company

x1 65mm Infantry Gun (a)

HQ x1 Commander

x1 Breda Medium Machine Gun

(a) May replace with 47mm Antitank Gun

IT-26

IT-24

IT-29

IT-30

IT-21

IT-22

x1 AS 37 Light Truck IT-17

x3 Breda Light Machine Gun

x1 Commander

Scout Platoon
Command

HQ

IT-24

IT-26

IT-29

x1 Rifle Infantry
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Fire Support Element Details

x3 Breda Light Machine Gun

x6 Rifle Infantry

Command
Reserve Company

x2 47mm Antitank Gun

HQ x1 Commander

x1 Breda Medium Machine Gun

IT-26

IT-24

IT-29

IT-30

IT-22

x2 AS 37 Light Truck
Transport

IT-17


